
DATE DAY PROGRAM ACTIVITIES REMARK 
11/09/2023 Monday Orientation
12/09/2023 Tuesday Orientation
13/09/2023 Wednesday Orientation
14/09/2023 Thursday Class Activities
15/09/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
16/09/2023 Saturday
17/09/2023 Sunday Holiday Vinayakar Chathurthi 
18/09/2023 Monday Class Activities
19/09/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
20/09/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
21/09/2023 Thursday Class Activities
22/09/2023 Friday Class Club Activities Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 
23/09/2023 Saturday International Day of Sign Language 
24/09/2023 Sunday World River Day 
25/09/2023 Monday Class Activities
26/09/2023 Tuesday Class Activities Day of Deaf 
27/09/2023 Wednesday Class Activities Eid e Milad
28/09/2023 Thursday Holiday Holiday Milad-um-Nabi
29/09/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
30/09/2023 Saturday International Translation day 
01/10/2023 Sunday

02/10/2023 Monday Holiday Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi/International Day of 
non violenec 

03/10/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
04/10/2023 Wednesday Class Activities World Animal welfare day 
05/10/2023 Thursday Class Activities
06/10/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
07/10/2023 Saturday
08/10/2023 Sunday Indian Airforce day 
09/10/2023 Monday Class Activities World Post office day 
10/10/2023 Tuesday Class Activities World Mental health day
11/10/2023 Wednesday Class Activities International day of girl child
12/10/2023 Thursday Class Activities
13/10/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
14/10/2023 Saturday Class
15/10/2023 Sunday Worlds students day 
16/10/2023 Monday Class Activities World food day 
17/10/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
18/10/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
19/10/2023 Thursday Class Activities
20/10/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
21/10/2023 Saturday
22/10/2023 Sunday
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23/10/2023 Monday Holiday Holiday Ayutha pooja/Maha Navami 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Vijaya Dasami/                              
UN Day 

25/10/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
26/10/2023 Thursday Class Activities
27/10/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
28/10/2023 Saturday Class
29/10/2023 Sunday
30/10/2023 Monday Class Activities
31/10/2023 Tuesday Class Activities National Unity Day 
01/11/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
02/11/2023 Thursday IAT 1
03/11/2023 Friday IAT 1
04/11/2023 Saturday IAT 1
05/11/2023 Sunday World Tsunami day
06/11/2023 Monday IAT 1
07/11/2023 Tuesday IAT 1 National Cancer awarness day 
08/11/2023 Wednesday IAT 1
09/11/2023 Thursday IAT 1
10/11/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
11/11/2023 Saturday Natioanl Education Day 
12/11/2023 Sunday Deepavali 
13/11/2023 Monday Class Activities

14/11/2023 Tuesday Class Activities Childrens day                            
World Diabetes Day 

15/11/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
16/11/2023 Thursday Class Activities
17/11/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
18/11/2023 Saturday Class
19/11/2023 Sunday
20/11/2023 Monday Class Activities
21/11/2023 Tuesday Class Activities World Television Day 
22/11/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
23/11/2023 Thursday Class Activities
24/11/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
25/11/2023 Saturday Class
26/11/2023 Sunday National Constitution Day 
27/11/2023 Monday Class Activities
28/11/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
29/11/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
30/11/2023 Thursday Class Activities
01/12/2023 Friday Class Club Activities Worlds aids say 
02/12/2023 Saturday Class National Polution conttol day 
03/12/2023 Sunday World day of handicapped
04/12/2023 Monday Class Activities Indian NAVI Day 
05/12/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
06/12/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
07/12/2023 Thursday Class Activities

IAT 1

IAT 1



08/12/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
09/12/2023 Saturday Class
10/12/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day 
11/12/2023 Monday Class Activities International Mountain Day 
12/12/2023 Tuesday Class Activities
13/12/2023 Wednesday Class Activities
14/12/2023 Thursday Class Activities World Energy Consideration Day 
15/12/2023 Friday Class Club Activities
16/12/2023 Saturday Class
17/12/2023 Sunday
18/12/2023 Monday Class Minority Rights day 
19/12/2023 Tuesday Class
20/12/2023 Wednesday IAT 2
21/12/2023 Thursday IAT 2
22/12/2023 Friday IAT 2 National Mathematics day 
23/12/2023 Saturday IAT 2 kisan Diwas
24/12/2023 Sunday National Consumer Day 
25/12/2023 Monday Christmas day 
26/12/2023 Tuesday
27/12/2023 Wednesday IAT 2 IAT 2
28/12/2023 Thursday IAT 2
29/12/2023 Friday IAT 2
30/12/2023 Saturday
31/12/2023 Sunday

TUTORS PRINCIPAL

Holiday Holiday



20/09/2023 Wednesday Class

21/09/2023 Thursday Class

22/09/2023 Friday Class

23/09/2023 Saturday

24/09/2023 Sunday

25/09/2023 Monday Class

26/09/2023 Tuesday Class

27/09/2023 Wednesday Class

28/09/2023 Thursday Holiday Milad-um-Nabi

29/09/2023 Friday Class

30/09/2023 Saturday Class

01/10/2023 Sunday

02/10/2023 Monday Holiday Gandhi Jayanthi 

03/10/2023 Tuesday Class

04/10/2023 Wednesday Class

05/10/2023 Thursday Class

06/10/2023 Friday Class

07/10/2023 Saturday

08/10/2023 Sunday

09/10/2023 Monday Class

10/10/2023 Tuesday Movie Show Class

11/10/2023 Wednesday Class

12/10/2023 Thursday Class

13/10/2023 Friday Class
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14/10/2023 Saturday Class

15/10/2023 Sunday

16/10/2023 Monday Class

17/10/2023 Tuesday Class

18/10/2023 Wednesday Culturals Class

19/10/2023 Thursday Class

20/10/2023 Friday Class

21/10/2023 Saturday

22/10/2023 Sunday

23/10/2023 Monday Holiday Ayutha pooja/Maha Navami 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Holiday Vijaya Dasami 

25/10/2023 Wednesday Class

26/10/2023 Thursday Class

27/10/2023 Friday Class

28/10/2023 Saturday

29/10/2023 Sunday

30/10/2023 Monday Class Committee meeting - 1 Class

31/10/2023 Tuesday Class

01/11/2023 Wednesday Class

02/11/2023 Thursday Class

03/11/2023 Friday Class

04/11/2023 Saturday Class

05/11/2023 Sunday

06/11/2023 Monday

07/11/2023 Tuesday

08/11/2023 Wednesday

09/11/2023 Thursday

10/11/2023 Friday

11/11/2023 Saturday

12/11/2023 Sunday

T1 - Internals

Deepavali 



13/11/2023 Monday

14/11/2023 Tuesday Class

15/11/2023 Wednesday Movie Show Class

16/11/2023 Thursday Class

17/11/2023 Friday Culturals Class

18/11/2023 Saturday

19/11/2023 Sunday

20/11/2023 Monday Class

21/11/2023 Tuesday Class

22/11/2023 Wednesday Class

23/11/2023 Thursday Class

24/11/2023 Friday Food Fest Class

25/11/2023 Saturday

26/11/2023 Sunday

27/11/2023 Monday Class

28/11/2023 Tuesday Class

29/11/2023 Wednesday Class

30/11/2023 Thursday Class

01/12/2023 Friday Class

02/12/2023 Saturday

03/12/2023 Sunday

04/12/2023 Monday Class

05/12/2023 Tuesday Class

06/12/2023 Wednesday Class

07/12/2023 Thursday Class

08/12/2023 Friday Class

09/12/2023 Saturday Class

10/12/2023 Sunday

11/12/2023 Monday Class

12/12/2023 Tuesday Movie Show Class

Sports Week

Deepavali 



13/12/2023 Wednesday Class

14/12/2023 Thursday Class

15/12/2023 Friday Class

16/12/2023 Saturday

17/12/2023 Sunday

18/12/2023 Monday Class

19/12/2023 Tuesday Class Committee meeting - 2 Class

20/12/2023 Wednesday Class

21/12/2023 Thursday Class

22/12/2023 Friday Feedback Collection Class

23/12/2023 Saturday

24/12/2023 Sunday

25/12/2023 Monday Holiday Christmas

26/12/2023 Tuesday Class

27/12/2023 Wednesday Class

28/12/2023 Thursday

29/12/2023 Friday

30/12/2023 Saturday

31/12/2023 Sunday

01/01/2024 Monday

02/01/2024 Tuesday

03/01/2024 Wednesday

04/01/2024 Thursday

T2 - Internals

T2 - Internals
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